2014 Nartional High School DRrill Team Championships

Challenge Level Unarmed

Total Points

School

Fok K

Team

Overall Torals

Proportional Points

INS REG CG EX

! 4768 East Paulding High School Black Venom 1178 1190 1200 1200

2 4376 Thomas C. Clark High School Spartan Valor 1067 1158 1092 1059

3 4264 Reading High School Lady Red Knights 1200 1123 847 1094
4 4258 Southwest High School Southwest Sea Angels 1021 1080 1035 1122
5 4199 Belleview High School Rattlers 1026 1130 999 1043
6 4150 Blythewood High School Unarmed Bengals 1031 1097 1041 981
7 4141 Waukegan High School Unarmed Bulldogs 1127 1039 827 1148

8§ 4093 Passaic High School Elite Indians 1045 1154 763 1131
9 4070 T.C. Williams High School Armageddon 1057 1074 979 961
o 4060 Oxon Hill High School Blue Guard 1165 1129 709 1058
3965 Fleming Island High School Golden War Eagles 935 1136 1064 830
2 3953 Providence High School Team Providence Unarmed 972 1200 834 947
B 3951 North Salem High School Lady Vikings 959 1114 980 898
#3877 Mulberry Senior High School Panther Battalion 861 1087 1129 800
5 3870 Murphy High School Lady Panthers 837 1120 987 925
6 3818 Bloomingdale High School Rajun Bulls Red 893 968 982 976
7 3770 Airport High School Mighty Eagles 886 1055 770 1059
% 3746 Bainbridge High School Wings of Blue 1019~ 958 871 898
9 3737 North Point High School Red Guard 932 1007 870 928
20 3728 William G. Enloe High School Eagle Battalion 861 1013 988 866
2 3504 Monarch High School Unarmed Knights 569 1001 1091 843
2 3377 Oakland Mills High School Scorps 922 942 658 856
3 3119 Southwood High School Lady Cowboys 692 908 726 793
% 3101 Easley High School Unarmed Greenwave 687 975 586 853
% 2951 Union City High School Eaglelets 692 826 502 931
% 2898 East River High School East River Falcon Beast 672 949 749 528
7 2808 Ramsay High School Phantom Spheres 584 659 669 896
% 2681 Jackson-Olin High School Diamonds in the Rough 353 977 651 701
2% 2131 West Charlotte High School Roaring Lions 486 862 0 783

(

1

)
2)

Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/3/2014 6:48:01 PM




2014 Nartional High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level Unarmed W INspecTioN
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
Toral Possible - 1200 Points
! 711 Reading High School Lady Red Knights
2 698 East Paulding High School Black Venom
3 690 Oxon Hill High School Blue Guard
4 668 Waukegan High School Unarmed Bulldogs
s 632 Thomas C. Clark High School Spartan Valor
6 626 T.C. Williams High School Armageddon
7 619 Passaic High School Elite Indians
& 611 Blythewood High School Unarmed Bengals
9 608 Belleview High School Rattlers
10 605 Southwest High School Southwest Sea Angels
" 604 Bainbridge High School Wings of Blue
2 576 Providence High School Team Providence Unarmed
13 568 North Salem High School Lady Vikings
14 554 Fleming Island High School Golden War Eagles
15 552 North Point High School Red Guard
16 546 Oakland Mills High School Scorps
17 529 Bloomingdale High School Rajun Bulls Red
18 525 Airport High School Mighty Eagles
19 510 @ Mulberry Senior High School Panther Battalion
20 510 @ William G. Enloe High School Eagle Battalion
2 496 Murphy High School Lady Panthers
2 410 O Southwood High School Lady Cowboys
23 410 @ Union City High School Eaglelets
24 407 Easley High School Unarmed Greenwave
2% 398 East River High School East River Falcon Beast
26 346 Ramsay High School Phantom Spheres
27 337 Monarch High School Unarmed Knights
28 288 West Charlotte High School Roaring Lions
29 209 Jackson-Olin High School Diamonds in the Rough

o

@) Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/3/2014 6:48:08 PM



2014 Nartional High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level Unarmed

TOTALS
Total Possible - 1200 Points

FhK

SCHOOL

ReqgulaTion

TEAM

1

2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

(

)

827
820
798
795
783
779
778
774
772
768
756
749
744
740
727
716
698
694
690
673
672
667
660
654
649
626
594
569
454

O G NN DN W N~

NN NN N N
B IIVJIFIRIVINRIISII s

Providence High School

East Paulding High School
Thomas C. Clark High School
Passaic High School

Fleming Island High School
Belleview High School

Oxon Hill High School
Reading High School
Murphy High School

North Salem High School
Blythewood High School
Mulberry Senior High School
Southwest High School

T.C. Williams High School
Airport High School
Waukegan High School
William G. Enloe High School
North Point High School
Monarch High School
Jackson-Olin High School
Easley High School
Bloomingdale High School
Bainbridge High School

East River High School
Oakland Mills High School
Southwood High School
West Charlotte High School
Union City High School
Ramsay High School

Team Providence Unarmed

Black Venom

Spartan Valor

Elite Indians

Golden War Eagles
Rattlers

Blue Guard

Lady Red Knights
Lady Panthers

Lady Vikings
Unarmed Bengals
Panther Battalion
Southwest Sea Angels
Armageddon

Mighty Eagles
Unarmed Bulldogs
Eagle Battalion

Red Guard

Unarmed Knights
Diamonds in the Rough
Unarmed Greenwave
Rajun Bulls Red
Wings of Blue

East River Falcon Beast
Scorps

Lady Cowboys
Roaring Lions
Eaglelets

Phantom Spheres

5/3/2014 6:48:14 PM



Total Possible - 700 Points

2014 National High School Drill Team Championships

TOTALS

UNarmed

SCHOOL

W Commander'
TEAM

s Torals

Commander

1

O G0 g N YD w N

()

N\

393
390
382
371
360
359
357
355
355
355
345
342
340
338
335
327
325
324
323
320
319
318
317
315
308
292
292
275
175

m
[
?)

M
[

Airport High School

Reading High School
Providence High School
Thomas C. Clark High School
Blythewood High School
Passaic High School
Southwest High School
Fleming Island High School
East Paulding High School
Oxon Hill High School
Mulberry Senior High School
Belleview High School
Murphy High School

T.C. Williams High School
North Point High School
Bloomingdale High School
Easley High School

Monarch High School
William G. Enloe High School
Waukegan High School
Bainbridge High School
Jackson-Olin High School
North Salem High School
Oakland Mills High School
East River High School
Southwood High School
West Charlotte High School
Union City High School
Ramsay High School

Placement determined by tie-breaker

Mighty Eagles
Lady Red Knights

Team Providence Unarmed

Spartan Valor
Unarmed Bengals
Elite Indians
Southwest Sea Angels
Golden War Eagles
Black Venom

Blue Guard

Panther Battalion
Rattlers

Lady Panthers
Armageddon

Red Guard

Rajun Bulls Red
Unarmed Greenwave
Unarmed Knights
Eagle Battalion
Unarmed Bulldogs
Wings of Blue
Diamonds in the Rough
Lady Vikings

Scorps

East River Falcon Beast
Lady Cowboys
Roaring Lions
Eaglelets

Phantom Spheres

Cadet Mitchell, Aliv
Cadet Sanchez. Kaitl
Cadet Satterfield. S
Cadet Davila, Obed
Cadet Able, Raven
Cadet Galan, Mia
Cadet Grania, Gavyn
Cadet Marcos. Shei
Cadet Buford, Sava
Cadet Calender, Av
Cadet Frands, Sierr
Cadet Beczo. Antho
Cadet Malone, Tari
Cadet Flores, Gaby
Cadet Coles. Bria
Cadet Tohnson, Nic
Cadet Izao, Valenti
Cadet Black, Camer
Cadet ADAMS, M
Cadet Manning. Ma
Cadet Lagace, Dext
Cadet Tohnson, Bria
Cadet Borup, Haile
Cadet Wallace, Trea
Cadet Frandis., Pedr
Cadet

Cadet Faulkner. San
Cadet Seeura, Brian
Cadet Morton, Thay

5/3/2014 6:48:18 PM



2014 Nartional High School DRrill Team Championships

Challenge Level Unarmed

KK

Color Guard

O]

N

TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM

Total Possible - 1200 Points

! 1003 East Paulding High School Black Venom

2 944 Mulberry Senior High School Panther Battalion

3 913 Thomas C. Clark High School Spartan Valor

4 912 Monarch High School Unarmed Knights

5 889 Fleming Island High School Golden War Eagles

6 870 Blvthewood High School Unarmed Bengals

7 865 Southwest High School Southwest Sea Angels
& 835 Belleview High School Rattlers

9 826 William G. Enloe High School Eagle Battalion

0 825 Murphy High School Lady Panthers

fl 821 Bloomingdale High School Raiun Bulls Red

2 819 North Salem High School Lady Vikings

8 818 T.C. Williams High School Armageddon

4 728 Bainbridge High School Wings of Blue

5 727 North Point High School Red Guard

16 708 Reading High School Lady Red Knights

4 697 Providence High School Team Providence Unarme
4 691 Waukegan High School Unarmed Bulldogs

4 644 Airport High School Mighty Eagles

20 638 Passaic High School Elite Indians

A 626 East River High School East River Falcon Beast
2 607 Southwood High School Lady Cowbovs

3 593 Oxon Hill High School Blue Guard

% 559 Ramsav High School Phantom Spheres

% 550 Oakland Mills High School Scorps

% 544 Tackson-Olin High School Diamonds in the Rough
7 490 Easlev High School Unarmed Greenwave
% 420 Union Citv High School Eaglelets

5/3/2014 6:48:22 PM

Placement determined by tie-breaker



2014 Nartional High School DRrill Team Championships

Challenge Level Unarmed S5

Team Exhibition

TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
Total Possible - 1200 Points
! 834 East Paulding High School Black Venom
2 798 Waukegan High School Unarmed Bulldogs
3 786 Passaic High School Elite Indians
4 780 Southwest High School Southwest Sea Angels
5 760 Reading High School Lady Red Knights
6 736 m Airport High School Mighty Eagles
7 736 Thomas C. Clark High School Spartan Valor
& 735 Oxon Hill High School Blue Guard
9 725 Belleview High School Rattlers
0 682 Blythewood High School Unarmed Bengals
fl 678 Bloomingdale High School Rajun Bulls Red
? 668 T.C. Williams High School Armageddon
B 658 Providence High School Team Providence Unarmed
# 647 Union City High School Eaglelets
5 645 North Point High School Red Guard
16 643 Murphy High School Lady Panthers
4 624 m North Salem High School Lady Vikings
% 624 » Bainbridge High School Wings of Blue
% 623 Ramsay High School Phantom Spheres
2 602 William G. Enloe High School Eagle Battalion
A 595 Oakland Mills High School Scorps
2 593 Easley High School Unarmed Greenwave
B 586 Monarch High School Unarmed Knights
% 577 Fleming Island High School Golden War Eagles
% 556 Mulberry Senior High School Panther Battalion
% 551 Southwood High School Lady Cowboys
7 544 West Charlotte High School Roaring Lions
% 487 Jackson-Olin High School Diamonds in the Rough
3 367 East River High School East River Falcon Beast

O]

N

Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/3/2014 6:48:30 PM



	X-CHALLENGE Unarmed Overall Score Report
	X-CUA-INS Score Totals
	X-CUA-REG Score Totals
	X-CUA-REG Commanders Totals
	X-CUA-CG Main Query
	X-CUA-EEX Score Totals

