Challenge Level Unarmed



OVERALL TOTALS

				Proportional Points			
	Total Points	School	Team	INS	REG	CG	EX
1	4768	East Paulding High School	Black Venom	1178	1190	1200	1200
2	4376	Thomas C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor	1067	1158	1092	1059
3	4264	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	1200	1123	847	1094
4	4258	Southwest High School	Southwest Sea Angels	1021	1080	1035	1122
5	4199	Belleview High School	Rattlers	1026	1130	999	1043
6	4150	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	1031	1097	1041	981
7	4141	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	1127	1039	827	1148
8	4093	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	1045	1154	763	1131
9	4070	T.C. Williams High School	Armageddon	1057	1074	979	961
10	4060	Oxon Hill High School	Blue Guard	1165	1129	709	1058
11	3965	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles	935	1136	1064	830
12	3953	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed	972	1200	834	947
13	3951	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	959	1114	980	898
14	3877	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion	861	1087	1129	800
15	3870	Murphy High School	Lady Panthers	837	1120	987	925
16	3818	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	893	968	982	976
17	3770	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles	886	1055	770	1059
18	3746	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue	1019	958	871	898
19	3737	North Point High School	Red Guard	932	1007	870	928
20	3728	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion	861	1013	988	866
21	3504	Monarch High School	Unarmed Knights	569	1001	1091	843
22	3377	Oakland Mills High School	Scorps	922	942	658	856
23	3119	Southwood High School	Lady Cowboys	692	908	726	793
24	3101	Easley High School	Unarmed Greenwave	687	975	586	853
25	2951	Union City High School	Eaglelets	692	826	502	931
26	2898	East River High School	East River Falcon Beast	672	949	749	528
27	2808	Ramsay High School	Phantom Spheres	584	659	669	896
28	2681	Jackson-Olin High School	Diamonds in the Rough	353	977	651	701
29	2131	West Charlotte High School	Roaring Lions	486	862	0	783

(1) Placement determined by tie-breaker (2)

Challenge Level Unarmed



Inspection

Total Po	TOTALS ossible - 1200 Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	711	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights
2	698	East Paulding High School	Black Venom
3	690	Oxon Hill High School	Blue Guard
4	668	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs
5	632	Thomas C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor
6	626	T.C. Williams High School	Armageddon
7	619	Passaic High School	Elite Indians
8	611	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals
9	608	Belleview High School	Rattlers
10	605	Southwest High School	Southwest Sea Angels
11	604	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue
12	576	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed
13	568	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings
14	554	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles
15	552	North Point High School	Red Guard
16	546	Oakland Mills High School	Scorps
17	529	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red
18	525	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles
19	510 ⁽¹⁾	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion
20	510 (2)	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion
21	496	Murphy High School	Lady Panthers
22	410 (1)	Southwood High School	Lady Cowboys
23	410 (2)	Union City High School	Eaglelets
24	407	Easley High School	Unarmed Greenwave
25	398	East River High School	East River Falcon Beast
26	346	Ramsay High School	Phantom Spheres
27	337	Monarch High School	Unarmed Knights
28	288	West Charlotte High School	Roaring Lions
29	209	Jackson-Olin High School	Diamonds in the Rough

Challenge Level Unarmed



REGULATION

TOTAL Total Possible - 12		TEAM
1 827	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed
² 820	East Paulding High School	Black Venom
³ 798	Thomas C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor
⁴ 795	Passaic High School	Elite Indians
⁵ 783	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles
⁶ 779	Belleview High School	Rattlers
⁷ 778	Oxon Hill High School	Blue Guard
⁸ 774	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights
⁹ 772	Murphy High School	Lady Panthers
¹⁰ 768	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings
¹¹ 756	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals
¹² 749	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion
¹³ 744	Southwest High School	Southwest Sea Angels
¹⁴ 740	T.C. Williams High School	Armageddon
¹⁵ 727	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles
¹⁶ 716	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs
¹⁷ 698	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion
¹⁸ 694	North Point High School	Red Guard
¹⁹ 690	Monarch High School	Unarmed Knights
²⁰ 673	Jackson-Olin High School	Diamonds in the Rough
²¹ 672	Easley High School	Unarmed Greenwave
²² 667	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red
²³ 660	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue
²⁴ 654	East River High School	East River Falcon Beast
²⁵ 649	Oakland Mills High School	Scorps
²⁶ 626	Southwood High School	Lady Cowboys
²⁷ 594	West Charlotte High School	Roaring Lions
²⁸ 569	Union City High School	Eaglelets
²⁹ 454	Ramsay High School	Phantom Spheres

Unarmed



Commander's Totals

TOTALS Total Possible - 500 Poin		SCHOOL ints	TEAM	Commander
1	393	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles	Cadet Mitchell, Aliv
2	390	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	Cadet Sanchez, Kaitl
3	382	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed	Cadet Satterfield, S
4	371	Thomas C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor	Cadet Davila, Obed
5	360	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	Cadet Able, Raven
6	359	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	Cadet Galan, Mia
7	357	Southwest High School	Southwest Sea Angels	Cadet Granja, Gayn
8	355 (1)	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles	Cadet Marcos, Shei
9	355 (2)	East Paulding High School	Black Venom	Cadet Buford, Sava
10	355 (3)	Oxon Hill High School	Blue Guard	Cadet Calender, Av
11	345	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion	Cadet Francis, Sierr
12	342	Belleview High School	Rattlers	Cadet Beczo, Antho
13	340	Murphy High School	Lady Panthers	Cadet Malone, Tari
14	338	T.C. Williams High School	Armageddon	Cadet Flores, Gaby
<i>1</i> 5	335	North Point High School	Red Guard	Cadet Coles, Bria
16	327	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	Cadet Johnson, Nic
17	325	Easley High School	Unarmed Greenwave	Cadet Izao, Valenti
18	324	Monarch High School	Unarmed Knights	Cadet Black, Camer
19	323	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion	Cadet ADAMS, M
20	320	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs	Cadet Manning, Ma
21	319	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue	Cadet Lagace, Dext
22	318	Jackson-Olin High School	Diamonds in the Rough	Cadet Iohnson, Bria
23	317	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	Cadet Borup, Haile
24	315	Oakland Mills High School	Scorps	Cadet Wallace, Trea
25	308	East River High School	East River Falcon Beast	Cadet Francis, Pedr
26	292 (1)	Southwood High School	Lady Cowboys	Cadet
27	292 (2)	West Charlotte High School	Roaring Lions	Cadet Faulkner, San
28	275	Union City High School	Eaglelets	Cadet Segura, Brian
29	175	Ramsay High School	Phantom Spheres	Cadet Morton, Thay

Challenge Level Unarmed **Color Guard



Total F	TOTALS Possible - 1200 Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	1003	East Paulding High School	Black Venom
2	944	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion
3	913	Thomas C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor
4	912	Monarch High School	Unarmed Knights
5	889	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles
6	870	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals
7	865	Southwest High School	Southwest Sea Angels
8	835	Belleview High School	Rattlers
9	826	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion
10	825	Murphy High School	Lady Panthers
11	821	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red
12	819	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings
13	818	T.C. Williams High School	Armageddon
14	728	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue
<i>1</i> 5	727	North Point High School	Red Guard
16	708	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights
17	697	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarme
18	691	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs
19	644	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles
20	638	Passaic High School	Elite Indians
21	626	East River High School	East River Falcon Beast
22	607	Southwood High School	Lady Cowboys
23	593	Oxon Hill High School	Blue Guard
24	559	Ramsay High School	Phantom Spheres
25	550	Oakland Mills High School	Scorps
26	544	lackson-Olin High School	Diamonds in the Rough
27	490	Easley High School	Unarmed Greenwave
28	420	Union City High School	Eaglelets

2014 National High School Drill Team Championships Challenge Level Unarmed ** Team Exhibition

TOTALS Total Possible ~ 1200 Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
¹ 834	East Paulding High School	Black Venom
² 798	Waukegan High School	Unarmed Bulldogs
³ 786	Passaic High School	Elite Indians
⁴ 780	Southwest High School	Southwest Sea Angels
⁵ 760	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights
6 736 (1)	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles
7 736 (2)	Thomas C. Clark High School	Spartan Valor
⁸ 735	Oxon Hill High School	Blue Guard
⁹ 725	Belleview High School	Rattlers
¹⁰ 682	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals
¹¹ 678	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red
¹² 668	T.C. Williams High School	Armageddon
¹³ 658	Providence High School	Team Providence Unarmed
¹⁴ 647	Union City High School	Eaglelets
¹⁵ 645	North Point High School	Red Guard
¹⁶ 643	Murphy High School	Lady Panthers
77 624 (1)	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings
18 624 (2)	Bainbridge High School	Wings of Blue
¹⁹ 623	Ramsay High School	Phantom Spheres
²⁰ 602	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion
²¹ 5 9 5	Oakland Mills High School	Scorps
²² 593	Easley High School	Unarmed Greenwave
²³ 586	Monarch High School	Unarmed Knights
²⁴ 577	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles
²⁵ 556	Mulberry Senior High School	Panther Battalion
²⁶ 551	Southwood High School	Lady Cowboys
²⁷ 544	West Charlotte High School	Roaring Lions
²⁸ 487	Jackson-Olin High School	Diamonds in the Rough
²⁹ 367	East River High School	East River Falcon Beast